
From: Severino, Lori
To: Downtown West Project; Hughey, Rosalynn; Walesh, Kim; Klein, Nanci; Ekern, Bill; Manford, Robert
Subject: dry run for Oct 19th community meeting (for everyone that will attend)
Start: Thursday, October 15, 2020 1:00:00 PM
End: Thursday, October 15, 2020 3:00:00 PM
Location: zoom

Agenda:

1. First 30-45 min:

 a. Review meeting flow 
 b. Review breakout room format and staffing needs
 c. Discuss Spanish/Vietnamese interpretation and small group

2. Remaining time:

 a. Review questions received to date and approach for answering them
 b. Lock in presentation timeline
 c. Facilitator/note taker/staff instructions 

Join Zoom Meeting

https://sanjoseca.zoom.us/j/92905636356

Meeting ID: 929 0563 6356

One tap mobile

+12133388477,,92905636356# US (Los Angeles) 14086380968,,92905636356# US 

+(San Jose)

Dial by your location

        +1 213 338 8477 US (Los Angeles)

        +1 408 638 0968 US (San Jose)

        877 853 5257 US Toll-free

        888 475 4499 US Toll-free

mailto:Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:downtownwest@esassoc.com
mailto:Rosalynn.Hughey@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:Kim.Walesh@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:Nanci.Klein@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:Bill.Ekern@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:Robert.Manford@sanjoseca.gov


Meeting ID: 929 0563 6356

Find your local number: https://sanjoseca.zoom.us/u/aCAKRpJsf
<https://sanjoseca.zoom.us/u/aCAKRpJsf> 


